CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER oL vz oz~ 10

PROJECT NAME: Water Reclamation Facility - Security Fence Installation PROJECT NO: WRF01-1152
CONTRACTOR: The Fence Connection, Inc. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $47,751.00
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 DATE: December 17,2001
1 NA  |Reduction in length of six ft. chain link fence installed feet 4500 $10.36 $46,620.00 4323.1 $10.36 ($1,832.68)
2 NA |Reduction in length of barb wire fence removed feet 1355 $0.40 $542.00 1099.6 $0.40 ($102.16)
3 NA linstall 3 ft. wide gate 0 $0.00 $0.00 1 $189.00 $189.00
TOTAL ($1,745.84)
C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE . $47,751.00
CCO #1 ' NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($1,745.84)
CCOo#2
CCO#3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $46,005.16
PRIOR TOTAL =0 CHANGE TO DATE: ($1,745.84)
CONTRACTOR: The Fence Connection, Inc. DATE:
ENGINEER: City of Rapid City DATE:
IMAYOR: City of Rapid City, SD DATE:
[FINANCE: City of Rapid City, SD DATE:
|CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Per Original Contract




CITY OF RAPID CITY

CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER_——_RL_) oLoz0z- 1O

PROJECT NAME: Water Reclamation Facility - Security Fence Installation PROJECT NO: WRF01-1152
CONTRACTOR: The Fence Connection, Inc. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 DATE: ###########H#H##

1 FReduction in length of six ft. chain link fence installed Adjustment to reflect actual length of fence installed.
Reduction in length of barb wire fence removed Adjustment to reflect actual length of fence removed.
Install 3 ft. wide gate Gate added to allow access to USGS gauging station.

PREPARED BY: Dan Coon - DATE: December 17, 2001




